
POSITION NAME WORK PHONE DUTY LOCATION EMAIL 

Director Andrew DePalo 518-786-4807 DMNA, Latham, NY andrew.depalo@us.army.mil 

Operations Officer WO1 Scott Walker 518-786-0394 DMNA, Latham, NY scott.edward.walker@us.army.mil 

R3SP Program Manager 1LT Karen Marotz 518-786-4455 DMNA, Latham, NY karen.marotz@us.army.mil  
Yellow Ribbon Team Leader 2LT Sara Milbourne 518-786-4773 DMNA, Latham, NY sara.a.milbourne@us.army.mil  

R3SP Training NCO SFC Melissa Guckian 914-788-7341 Camp Smith melissa.s.guckian@us.army.mil  
Human Resource NCO SSG Erich Schmidt 518-786-4900 DMNA, Latham, NY erich.schmidt@us.army.mil     

Yellow Ribbon NCO SSG Maurice Cousineau 518-786-4661 DMNA, Latham, NY maurice.cousineau@us.army.mil 

Yellow Ribbon Assistant SSG Stephanie Fiebke 518-786-4683 DMNA, Latham, NY stephanie.fiebke@us.army.mil  

DEERS/ ID Cards SGT Andrew Smith 518-786-4406 DMNA, Latham, NY drew.j.smith@us.army.mil  

Human Resource Specialist SPC Kara Sharkey 518-786-0404 DMNA, Latham, NY kara.sharkey@us.army.mil 

Family Assistance Coordinator Jeanna Clark 585-783-5310 Rochester, NY jeanna.clark@us.army.mil 

Family Assistance Specialist Amy Maniscalco 718-420-5960 Staten Island, NY amy.maniscalco@us.army.mil 

Family Assistance Specialist Betty Eissfeld 646-424-5555 New York, NY betty.eissfeld@us.army.mil 

Family Assistance Specialist Anne Marie Lara 315-438-3022 Syracuse, NY annemarie.lara@us.army.mil 

Family Assistance Specialist Peter Pilc 716-888-5797 Buffalo, NY peter.pilc@us.army.mil 

Family Assistance Specialist Joanne Murphy 518-285-5830 Troy, NY joanne.m.murphy@us.army.mil 

Family Assistance Specialist Kelly Stroh 914-944-6592 Camp Smith  kelly.stroh@us.army.mil 

Senior Family Readiness Support Asst Stephanie Duell 518-786-4774 DMNA, Latham, NY stephanie.duell@us.army.mil 

Senior Family Readiness Support Asst Laraine Figliuolo 631-471-0909 Long Island, NY laraine.figliuolo@us.army.mil 

Family Readiness Support Asst Sandra Schlotter 518-786-0390 DMNA, Latham, NY sandra.j.schlotter.ctr@us.army.mil 

Family Readiness Support Asst Jenna Herdrick 518-786-4656 DMNA, Latham, NY jenna.m.herdrick.ctr@us.army.mil  

Family Readiness Support Asst Suzanne Beaton 347-569-8047 Ft Hamilton, NY suzanne.beaton@us.army.mil 

Family Readiness Support Asst Bonnie Deiter 585-783-5338 Rochester, NY bonnie.deiter@us.army.mil 

Family Readiness Support Asst Kelly Oram 315-438-3188 Syracuse, NY kelly.m.oram@us.army.mil 

Family Readiness Support Asst Theresa Barone-Lopez 518-285-5848 Troy, NY theresa.baronelopez@us.army.mil 

Director of Psychological Health Jolene Kent-Stanley 518-786-4956 DMNA, Latham, NY jolene.kent-stanley@ceridian.com  

Military Family Life Consultant (Adult) Kelly Young 518-786-4907 DMNA, Latham, NY kelly.j.young@healthnet.com  

Military Family Life Consultant (Youth) Nancy Lewis 518-786-4903 DMNA, Latham, NY nancy.n.lewis@healthnet.com  

Military One Source Alicia Russo 518-265-2901 DMNA, Latham, NY alicia.russo@militaryonesource.com 

Personal Financial Consultant Robert Boram 518-786-0406 DMNA, Latham, NY robert.boram@mhn.com 

Transition Assistance Advisor Gene Murphy 518-786-4678 DMNA, Latham, NY eugene.a.murphy@us.army.mil 

Transition Assistance Advisor Robert Gill 315-438-3046 HQ 27 BCT, Syracuse, NY robert.m.gill@us.army.mil 

ESGR Bill Tracy 518-786-4911 DMNA, Latham, NY william.j.tracy@us.army.mil 

ESGR John Willsey 518-786-0389 DMNA, Latham, NY john.j.willsey@us.army.mil 

NYNG ESGR Program Coordinator Bob Van Pelt 518-786-4605 DMNA, Latham, NY robert.w.vanpelt@us.army.mil 

State Youth Coordinator Colleen Casey 518-786-4614 DMNA, Latham, NY colleen.e.casey@us.army.mil 

State Youth Coordinator Keri O’Neil 518-786-4904 DMNA, Latham, NY keri.j.oneil.ctr@us.army.mil 

Airman & Family Readiness Program Managers Jeanne Dion 845-563-2062 105th AW Newburgh, NY jeanne.dion@ang.af.mil 

Airman & Family Readiness Program Managers Jeanne Goetze 716-236-3411 107th AW Niagara Falls NY jeanne.goetze@ang.af.mil 

Airman & Family Readiness Program Managers Lisa D’Agostino 631-723-7133 106th RW, Long Island, NY lisa.dagostino@ang.af.mil 

Airman & Family Readiness Program Managers Beverly Keating 518-344-2357 109th AW  Scotia, NY beverly.keating.civ@ang.af.mil 

Air Yellow Ribbon Support Specialist Darrell Pinckney 518-786-4416 DMNA, Latham, NY darrell.pinckney@us.army.mil 

Survivor Outreach Services Coordinator Dan Arena 315-438-3301 Syracuse, NY dan.arena@us.army.mil 

Survivor Outreach Services Mike Batza 518-270-1541 Watervliet Arsenal michael.batza@us.army.mil 

Survivor Outreach Services Raul Lopez 914-944-6580 Camp Smith raul.lopez5@us.army.mil 

Yellow Ribbon toll free 1-866-876-3276    

Family Programs toll free 1-877-715-7817    
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Family Readiness Support Assistant (FRSA) 

Family Readiness Support Assistants (FRSA) 
located in seven Armories at the unit level 
throughout NY. The core function of the FRSA 
is to work with military contacts, rear 
detachments (during deployment), and 
volunteers to provide training and hands-on 
assistance for establishing and maintaining an 
effective Family Readiness system within units 
and Commands. 
 
Director of Psychological Health (DPH) 
 

The role of the DPH is to respond to the 
emotional needs of the New York National 
Guard.  The DPH provides crisis intervention, 
counseling, assessment, and referral; education 
regarding Suicide Prevention/Intervention, Post-
Traumatic Stress, Substance Abuse and 
Traumatic Brain Injury. All interactions are 
confidential. 

 
Military Family Life Consultants (MFLC)-
Adult and Child Youth Behavioral: 
 

MFLC’s reach out to Families and provide 
support and short term counseling services.  
They help to locate professional resources for 
Families that live in outlying areas.  MFLC’s 
provide consultations, trainings and workshops 
for parents, school staff, child care providers, 
and other community groups on a wide variety 
of topics.  MFLC’s are available to serve all 
branches of the military and their Family 
members. 
 
Resilience, Risk Reduction and Suicide 
Prevention (R3SP) Program 

 
The mission of the R3SP Program is to provide 
resources and education to all Service 
Members, Families, and civilian employees to 
combat high risk behaviors.  The ultimate goal is 
a healthy organization that is resilient, 
knowledgeable regarding high risk behaviors, 
educated on stress reduction measures and 
aware of available Service Members-Family-
employee support network resources.  
Components of this program include 
Comprehensive Soldier Fitness, Resilience 
training, and Suicide Awareness & Prevention. 
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FAMILY PROGRAMS CONTACT 
BROCHURE 

 

Have a question? 
 

Need to contact Family Programs? 
 
 

This brochure contains contact  
Information for all Family Programs State 
wide team. 

 
 

Call Toll Free 

1-877-715-7817 
 

Web Site 
 

 www.dmna.state.ny.us/family 

NY National Guard Family Programs  

The State Family Programs Office (SFPO) 
oversees all aspects of the New York National 
Guards Family Programs. It is the duty and 
responsibility of the SFPO to ensure that  
information, referral, and support services  
are available to  Military Families in the most 
effective and efficient manner. 
 

Youth Program 

The Youth Program is designed to implement 

support and training to New York State 

Military youth. The program offers training to 

various community based organizations. To 

include community schools, to explore the 

unique issues specifically related to Military 

youth. Implementation of skills training in 

leadership, mentoring, and resource 

coordination, will ensure that the program and 

the services provided reflect the unique 

needs of all Military children. 

Military Family Assistance Specialist (MFAS)  
Airman & Family Readiness Program 
Managers (AFRPM’S) 
 

When Military Service members are at basic 
training, annual training, drills, or are away 
serving their State or Country, the New York 
National Guard’s Family Assistance Specialist 
are ready to help families on the home front.  
Located in twelve New York locations, MFAS 
and AFRPM are easy-to-reach, one-stop 
shops for information and assistance.  The 
staff put service members and their families in 
touch with personnel or programs that meet 
their individual needs. 
 
Personal Financial Counselor (PFC) 
 

The PFC counsels, educates and creates 
personalized strategies for Military Service 
Members and families on personal financial 
readiness, money management, and budget 
management, enabling them to maintain or 
reach financial health.  The PFC provides in-
depth evaluation and analysis of the client’s 
financial history, identifies resources and 
provides counseling individually, to couples, 
in group situations, face-to-face or through 
telephone consulting.   

http://www.dmna.state.ny.us/family

